For impact
19.0
WARNING
● Use right size o-ring and pin securely fixed.
● O-ring and pin are consumptive parts. Replace those which are deteriorated or worn.
Models
Across
Flat
(mm)
Dimensions (mm) Qty./Carton Weight
(g)
S D1 D2 L1 L d (Generally) (Store Center)
6NW-17L100 17 27.0 38 14 100 14 5 5 379
6NW-19L100 19 29.0 38 14 100 16 5 5 362
6NW-21L100 21 31.5 38 15 100 18 5 5 401
6NW-22L100 22 33.0 38 15 100 18 5 5 428
6NW-23L100 23 34.5 38 15 100 20 5 5 411
6NW-24L100 24 36.0 40 17 100 20 5 5 514
6NW-26L100 26 38.0 42 19 100 22 5 5 558
6NW-27L100 27 40.0 42 19 100 22 5 5 532
6NW-28L100 28 41.0 42 20 100 22 5 5 539
6NW-29L100 29 42.0 42 20 100 22 5 5 547
6NW-30L100 30 44.0 42 21 100 25 5 5 569
6NW-32L100 32 46.5 42 21 100 25 5 5 593
6NW-35L100 35 50.0 45 23 100 25 5 5 617
6NW-36L100 36 52.0 45 23 100 25 5 5 644
6NW-38L100 38 56.0 45 23 100 30 5 5 773
6NW-41L100 41 59.0 45 23 100 35 5 5 801
6NW-46L100 46 65.0 45 23 100 35 5 5 852
Long impact socket.
Electroless nickel plating.
Better appearance and anti-rust.
19.0
mm
3/4
12
6NW-32L100
10.4
Super-long impact socket.
Electroless nickel plating.
Better appearance and anti-rust.
6NV-32L150
Models
Across
Flat
(mm)
Dimensions (mm) Qty./Carton Weight
(g)
S D1 D2 L1 L d (Generally) (Store Center)
6NV-27L150 27 40.0 42 19 150 22 3 3 784
6NV-30L150 30 44.0 42 21 150 25 3 3 821
6NV-32L150 32 46.5 42 21 150 25 3 3 846
6NV-36L150 36 52.0 45 23 150 25 3 3 936
6NV-41L150 41 59.0 45 23 150 35 3 3 1,229
6NV-46L150 46 65.0 45 23 150 35 3 3 1,284
6NV-50L150 50 70.0 50 25 150 38 3 3 1,177
10.4
φ6.5
LONG IMPACT SOCKET (12pt.)
LONG IMPACT SOCKET (6pt.)
For impact wrenches
■ Pin/O-ring compatible chart
※ Within a plastic bag (10 pcs./pkg.)
Models 6NW- 17L100 ～ 46L100
Pin P4033S
O-ring RAS322S
※	�In case of out-of-stock, the impact
socket will be automatically changed
to double-grooved type.
● 12-Point Strong Drive
※	This product is patent registered.
■ Pin/O-ring compatible chart
※ Within a plastic bag (10 pcs./pkg.)
Models 6NV- 27L150 ～ 50L150
Pin P4033S
O-ring RAS322S
※	In case of out-of-stock, the impact
socket will be automatically changed
to double-grooved type.
● 6-Point Strong Drive
※	This product is patent registered.
19.0
mm
3/4
6
237